
03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906260 SERRAND DENIS (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () P - G

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
02104102 ECHAROUX PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03909250 CONTARDO LUIGI (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

07005810 PEREIRA VICTOR (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07000796 PY SYLVIA (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

03909259 DELALANDE RAYMOND (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03909861 BECK MICHEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

03909933 JANEZ PATRICK (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03900635 DA COSTA BAPTISTE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

07401966 LUCCHESI ERIC (0744021/PS GAILLARD)
07403636 RODRIGUEZ MANUEL (0744042/SALLANCHES PETANQUE)
  () P - G

02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03908822 MASSON JACQUES (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () P - G

02803376 MAS THIERRY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908086 MASSOT CLAUDETTE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () P - G

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909685 THIONNET JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03908941 RENAUD LAURENT (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02503574 LONCHAMPT JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03910099 MARTIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

03905029 BESSON GUY (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03901024 POIBLANC BRUNO (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03907281 SAVOYE DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
00105399 BOUHOT DANIEL (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () G - P

07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07000136 ZUNINO OLIVIO (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

03907654 VESPA BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903156 FLUZIN GUY (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  () G - P
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07401966 LUCCHESI ERIC (0744021/PS GAILLARD)
07403636 RODRIGUEZ MANUEL (0744042/SALLANCHES PETANQUE)
  ()

Office

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

Office

07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07000136 ZUNINO OLIVIO (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

Office

03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03901024 POIBLANC BRUNO (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
02104102 ECHAROUX PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () G - P

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () G - P

03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909685 THIONNET JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

07005810 PEREIRA VICTOR (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07000796 PY SYLVIA (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03908822 MASSON JACQUES (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () P - G

03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  () P - G

Cadrage Concours A (1)'2025_06_18



1/4 de Finale 

07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07000136 ZUNINO OLIVIO (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

13 - 4

03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03901024 POIBLANC BRUNO (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03908822 MASSON JACQUES (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

13 - 13

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

7 - 13

07401966 LUCCHESI ERIC (0744021/PS GAILLARD)
07403636 RODRIGUEZ MANUEL (0744042/SALLANCHES PETANQUE)
  ()

07005810 PEREIRA VICTOR (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07000796 PY SYLVIA (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

13 - 4

1/2 Finale 

07007259 PERRINGERARD YVON (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
07000136 ZUNINO OLIVIO (0700004/US VESOUL PETANQUE)
  ()

03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

10 - 13

03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03901024 POIBLANC BRUNO (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

07401966 LUCCHESI ERIC (0744021/PS GAILLARD)
07403636 RODRIGUEZ MANUEL (0744042/SALLANCHES PETANQUE)
  ()

11 - 13

Finale

03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03907523 RAZAFINDRAKOTO DAVIDA (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
  ()

07401966 LUCCHESI ERIC (0744021/PS GAILLARD)
07403636 RODRIGUEZ MANUEL (0744042/SALLANCHES PETANQUE)
  ()

0 - 0



'2025_06_18 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 26

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03909686 PARISOT YVON (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907470 PINSON DIDIER (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03909409 MICHAUD CHRISTOPHE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
07401548 DUPUIS EVELYNE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

G - P

03901548 LAMEIRAS GEORGES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901538 BERNARD ERIC (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03909246 THIONNET CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

03907783 NICOD COLETTE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909512 ELMEZIANE MUSTAPHA (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909851 NANNI JEAN-LUC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

03901007 BINDA JEAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907719 BINDA BRUNO (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03905096 AUCLAIR DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03904712 MOYNE DANIÈLE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03909851 NANNI JEAN-LUC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03901007 BINDA JEAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907719 BINDA BRUNO (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

03909686 PARISOT YVON (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907470 PINSON DIDIER (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03909246 THIONNET CLAUDE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03901007 BINDA JEAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907719 BINDA BRUNO (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03909686 PARISOT YVON (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907470 PINSON DIDIER (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G


